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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BUITENHUIS Vera S.V. PORTHOS NED 8 12-07-05
2 BUTIN BIK Nathan S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 2 23-04-05
3 CHIANG Enno S.V.  SURTOUT NED 03-05-07
4 DE JONG Aize S.V.  SURTOUT NED 18-09-05
5 DE JONG Lara S.V.  VÍVÁS NED 18-05-04
6 FAKOGLU Hulya S.V.  P.S.V. NED 7 03-08-04
7 GROOT NUELEND Lars S.V.  SURTOUT NED 09-12-05
8 HENDRIKS Jasper S.V.  SURTOUT NED 01-06-05
9 OVERBEEKE Attila S.V.  P.S.V. NED 18-09-05
10 PLANTINGA Henri SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 01-10-04
11 PLANTINGA Mika SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 10-09-05
12 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6 30-08-04
13 VELTMAN Mees S.V.  P.S.V. NED 4 14-04-04
14 WAASDORP Ryan S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 1 16-11-04



2 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WAASDORP Ryan S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 1
2 BUTIN BIK Nathan S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 2
3 PLANTINGA Henri SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3
4 VELTMAN Mees S.V.  P.S.V. NED 4
5 PLANTINGA Mika SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5
6 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6
7 FAKOGLU Hulya S.V.  P.S.V. NED 7
8 BUITENHUIS Vera S.V. PORTHOS NED 8
9 OVERBEEKE Attila S.V.  P.S.V. NED
10 GROOT NUELEND Lars S.V.  SURTOUT NED
11 CHIANG Enno S.V.  SURTOUT NED
12 HENDRIKS Jasper S.V.  SURTOUT NED
13 DE JONG Aize S.V.  SURTOUT NED
14 DE JONG Lara S.V.  VÍVÁS NED
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Referee(s):

PLANTINGA Teun (S.V.  DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED)
VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)

OVERBEEKE Attila S.V.  P.S.V. / NED

HENDRIKS Jasper S.V.  SURTOUT / NED

WAASDORP Ryan S.V.BEAU GESTE / NED

VELTMAN Mees S.V.  P.S.V. / NED

DE JONG Aize S.V.  SURTOUT / NED

PLANTINGA Mika SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

BUITENHUIS Vera S.V. PORTHOS / NED

Referee(s):

ROESINK Béla (NSSV  DON QUICHOTE / NED)
VAN CANN Etienne (S.V.  PROMETHEUS / NED)

CHIANG Enno S.V.  SURTOUT / NED

VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

FAKOGLU Hulya S.V.  P.S.V. / NED

GROOT NUELEND Lars S.V.  SURTOUT / NED

PLANTINGA Henri SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

DE JONG Lara S.V.  VÍVÁS / NED

BUTIN BIK Nathan S.V.BEAU GESTE / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PLANTINGA Henri SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 WAASDORP Ryan S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 VELTMAN Mees S.V.  P.S.V. NED 4 0,67 27 13 +14 Advanced
4 VAN LAERE Fleur SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,67 21 19 +2 Advanced
5 FAKOGLU Hulya S.V.  P.S.V. NED 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
6 PLANTINGA Mika SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
7 BUTIN BIK Nathan S.V.BEAU GESTE NED 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
8 DE JONG Lara S.V.  VÍVÁS NED 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
9 HENDRIKS Jasper S.V.  SURTOUT NED 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
10 BUITENHUIS Vera S.V. PORTHOS NED 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
11 GROOT NUELEND Lars S.V.  SURTOUT NED 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
12 OVERBEEKE Attila S.V.  P.S.V. NED 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
13 CHIANG Enno S.V.  SURTOUT NED 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
14 DE JONG Aize S.V.  SURTOUT NED 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
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Table of 16

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V.  SURTOUT / NED

S.V.  VÍVÁS / NED

S.V.  P.S.V. / NED

S.V.  P.S.V. / NED

S.V.  SURTOUT / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V.  P.S.V. / NED

S.V.  SURTOUT / NED

S.V.  SURTOUT / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V.BEAU GESTE / NED

S.V. PORTHOS / NED

S.V.BEAU GESTE / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WAASDORP Ryan NED 16-11-04
2 FAKOGLU Hulya NED 03-08-04
3T PLANTINGA Mika NED 10-09-05
3T PLANTINGA Henri NED 01-10-04
5 VELTMAN Mees NED 14-04-04
6 VAN LAERE Fleur NED 30-08-04
7 BUTIN BIK Nathan NED 23-04-05
8 HENDRIKS Jasper NED 01-06-05
9 DE JONG Lara NED 18-05-04
10 BUITENHUIS Vera NED 12-07-05
11 GROOT NUELEND Lars NED 09-12-05
12 OVERBEEKE Attila NED 18-09-05
13 CHIANG Enno NED 03-05-07
14 DE JONG Aize NED 18-09-05
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
PLANTINGA Teun NED 100016 Ref: 1
ROESINK Béla NED 100851 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAN CANN Etienne NED 101792 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent BEL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


